
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
TEXTILES

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3870
ANSWERED ON:19.03.2015
EXPORT OF ORGANIC CLOTHES
Chavda Shri Vinod;Rathod Shri Dipsinh Shankarsinh

Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to formulate any policy for the export of the organic clothes;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the details of the organic clothes exported during each of the last three years and the current year?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES (SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.

(c): At present, no separate data is being maintained for organic clothes.
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